
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date
Recorded= 1986/11; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198611210003
22800

11/21/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

101 648

198611180003
17220

11/18/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

100 762 Other:VOLUME
90, PAGE 926

198611180003
17370

11/18/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

100 767 Other:VOLUME
95, PAGE 449

198611240003
24670

11/24/1986
12:00:00

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

101 970 Other:VOLUME
91, PAGE 86


