Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/11; Name= COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198611210003 22800	11/21/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	101	648				
198611180003 17220	11/18/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	100	762				Other:VOLUME 90, PAGE 926
198611180003 17370		COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	100	767				Other:VOLUME 95, PAGE 449
198611240003 24670	11/24/1986 12:00:00	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor		NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	101	970				Other:VOLUME 91, PAGE 86